
Harbor Track & Field Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time Notes

Saturday February 25 Winter Time Trials Watsonville 9:30 AM
Saturday March 4 Santa Cruz Coast Relays Aptos 10:00 AM
Saturday March 11 Wildcat Relays Watsonville 9:00 AM
Thursday March 16 Scotts Valley | Mt. Madonna Harbor 4:30 PM
Saturday March 18 Garlic Classic Invitational Christopher (Gilroy) 9:00 AM
Thursday March 23 Soquel Harbor 4:30 PM
Thursday March 30 SLV | Scotts Valley SLV 4:30 PM
Saturday April 1 Pacific Grove Rotary Invitational Pacific Grove 10:00 AM
Saturday April 8 Bill Kearney Invitational Salinas 9:00 AM
Tuesday April 11 Santa Cruz Santa Cruz 4:30 PM
Saturday April 15 Knights Invite Soquel 10:00 AM
Thursday April 20 San Lorenzo Valley SLV 4:30 PM
Thursday April 27 Aptos Harbor 4:30 PM Senior Day
Thursday May 4 SCCAL Trials Santa Cruz 4:30 PM
Saturday May 6 SCCAL Final Santa Cruz 10:00 AM

* = SCCAL League Game


